
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 71 45 45

2 45 22 25

3 40 25 32

4 46 32 45

5 67 45 58 1.06

6 64 35 36

7 50 35 35

8 46 35 40 0.39

9 42 32 32 0.62 2 2

10 33 29 29 0.14 1 1

11 29 27 29 1

12 34 29 34 0.14 T

13 42 34 42 0.2

14 46 36 39

15 43 33 34

16 41 29 34

17 38 28 32

18 49 30 31

19 38 25 26

20 38 16 18

21 45 18 22

22 48 22 39 0.34

23 48 35 40 0.02

24 49 32 43

25 63 31 33 0.04

26 41 22 23

27 34 21 24

28 45 24 29

29 50 28 44

30 45 20 25

31 51 25 45

Avg. 46 29 34 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.95 3 Total 0 Total 0

1421 900 Greatest 1.06 2 Adj. Total 0.00

Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn.
Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ja
n

u
ar

y 
19

93
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 58 40 40

2 41 13 15

3 31 15 27

4 57 27 39

5 49 24 34

6 58 32 33

7 38 13 16 T 0.1 0

8 33 15 28

9 47 21 24

10 42 22 26

11 60 26 32

12 52 32 33 0.29

13 35 32 31 0.75

14 43 32 33 0.03

15 42 26 29

16 46 29 35 0.16

17 50 34 35 0.19

18 45 25 25

19 31 10 12

20 26 12 25

21 41 25 29 0.04 0.3 T

22 45 29 45 0.68 1.1 T

23 54 29 31

24 37 23 25

25 31 16 19

26 32 19 25 0.1 0.7 1

27 29 26 26 0.29 2.5 3

28 37 14 22

29

Avg. 43 24 28 ##### ##### ##### Total 2.53 2.5 Total 0 Total 0

1190 661 Greatest 0.75 2.5 Adj. Total 0.00

Amount of 

Evaporation

Fe
b

ru
ar

y 
19

93
Additional Data - Remarks

24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 37 22 29

2 50 26 35

3 60 35 42

4 54 38 39 0.85

5 41 33 38 1.8

6 49 35 38 0.11

7 46 26 36

8 57 31 39

9 57 33 43 0.08

10 51 30 35

11 43 33 40 0.16

12 43 22 28

13 45 28 31 0.64 6 6

14 34 22 23 1.63 2 7

15 25 8 17 7

16 33 17 31 6

17 49 31 38 0.18 4

18 45 17 18 0.89 1

19 28 15 19 1

20 34 19 31 1

21 43 31 36 0.11 T

22 56 35 42 0

23 55 40 42

24 49 42 46 0.81

25 62 40 41

26 55 32 42

27 62 37 43

28 51 43 51 1

29 58 49 50

30 56 50 53 0.3

31 66 41 53

Avg. 48 31 37 ##### ##### ##### Total 8.56 8 Total 0 Total 0

1494 961 Greatest 1.8 6 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

M
ar

ch
 1

99
3

At Observation
24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1 64 48 53 56 48 0.34 9407 2.67

2 70 50 51 59 51 0.11 9412 5 2.7

3 56 40 42 55 47 0.25 9441 29 2.92

4 51 31 41 53 45 9470 29 2.68

5 52 34 39 53 45 9489 19 2.55

6 49 39 41 49 45 9494 5 2.46

7 52 32 42 48 52 9505 11 2.35

8 61 31 37 55 44 9513 8 2.2

9 65 37 44 57 44 9515 2 2.03

10 58 44 52 53 47 0.13 9539 24 2.12

11 59 43 45 54 47 0.83 9570 31 2.91

12 63 40 46 57 47 0.05 9584 14 2.81

13 59 40 43 53 48 9608 24 2.67

14 64 40 48 59 48 9614 6 2.52

15 64 47 54 59 50 9621 7 2.38

16 80 54 63 53 53 9651 30 2.24

17 66 48 50 55 55 0.94 9679 28 3.01

18 60 36 42 50 50 9701 22 2.84

19 66 42 52 62 50 9717 16 2.68

20 76 52 59 62 52 9762 45 2.36

21 78 59 64 64 55 9845 83 2.08

22 67 38 38 62 54 0.85 9854 9 2.86

23 49 38 49 55 48 9914 60 2.74

24 64 34 44 57 48 9968 54 2.52

25 66 44 62 56 48 9998 30 2.39

26 81 62 66 62 53 10067 69 2.12

27 68 39 41 60 52 0.68 10108 41 2.65

28 62 34 45 64 51 10129 21 2.43

29 66 36 45 64 51 10130 1 2.26

30 72 42 50 66 52 10130 0 2.08

Avg. 64 42 48 ##### 57 49 Total 4.18 0 Total 723 Total 0

1908 1254 Greatest 0.94 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
p

ri
l 1

99
3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

130

1 73 46 53 66 55 131 1 1.91

2 78 49 58 69 56 131 0 1.77

3 81 56 57 71 58 132 1 1.51

4 74 56 58 70 61 137 5 1.37

5 74 58 64 68 61 0.04 145 8 1.27

6 77 57 63 70 62 0.65 149 4 1.8

7 79 54 62 71 61 152 3 1.55

8 77 47 56 73 61 154 2 1.33 2.7

9 77 52 58 73 61 156 2 2.46

10 80 53 60 74 62 161 5 2.25

11 84 58 65 76 63 162 1 2.03

12 87 62 70 77 65 168 6 1.82

13 83 59 66 75 66 0.37 171 3 2 2.8

14 74 49 56 72 62 0.02 175 4 2.65

15 71 51 60 74 62 178 3 2

16 80 60 67 76 62 183 5 2.23

17 84 56 57 77 65 0.46 186 3 2.52

18 72 57 59 76 65 187 1 2.39

19 60 55 57 67 63 0.64 187 0 2.95

20 60 52 52 64 62 0.14 188 1 3.05

21 65 42 52 69 59 189 1 2.89

22 67 46 54 70 59 191 2 2.7

23 68 43 52 69 59 194 3 2.58

24 73 52 64 68 59 196 2 2.38

25 82 64 68 74 62 199 3 2.15

26 82 61 61 73 66 T 203 4 1.98

27 74 48 61 76 63 204 1 1.78

28 82 61 67 78 63 205 1 1.58 2.57

29 86 67 72 79 67 212 7 2.33

30 78 45 58 79 64 215 3 2.12

31 76 57 61 79 64 215 0 1.88

Avg. 76 54 60 ##### 73 62 Total 2.32 0 Total 85 Total 0

2358 1673 Greatest 0.65 0 Adj. Total

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
99

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

215

1 79 54 58 74 66 0.6 220 5 2.34

2 71 45 55 78 63 225 5 2.08

3 71 55 58 73 63 0.4 225 0 2.34

4 73 58 63 74 65 227 2 2.27

5 71 58 61 74 66 0.3 229 2 2.51

6 78 55 61 74 65 232 3 2.41

7 74 50 62 75 64 235 3 2.23

8 80 61 65 75 64 1.03 236 1 2.89

9 79 65 70 76 68 0.04 237 1 2.72

10 93 67 75 82 70 0.2 239 2 2.6

11 91 71 72 83 72 241 2 2.41

12 85 60 67 83 71 242 1 2.2

13 76 56 63 78 69 243 1 1.97

14 76 49 62 78 66 243 0 1.74

15 80 61 66 81 66 244 1 1.5

16 81 63 70 80 70 245 1 1.37

17 85 57 68 84 70 245 0 1.11 2.65

18 85 66 72 83 70 245 0 2.4

19 93 70 76 86 73 245 0 2.19

20 94 71 75 87 75 0.02 246 1 1.96

21 91 67 73 88 76 246 0 1.67

22 87 67 72 83 74 0.26 251 5 1.8

23 86 63 68 85 73 253 2 1.54

24 84 50 62 86 70 254 1 1.21

25 85 55 68 86 70 254 0 1.01 2.5

26 87 63 71 87 71 255 1 2.31

27 89 65 67 88 74 0.18 257 2 2.09

28 89 64 71 87 74 258 1 1.86

29 95 64 71 89 74 258 0 1.67

30 89 69 70 86 76 0.67 259 1 2.08

Avg. 83 61 67 ##### 81 70 Total 3.7 0 Total 44 Total 0

2497 1819 Greatest 1.03 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Ju
n

e 
19

93



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

259

1 86 68 71 98 74 259 0 1.91

2 76 69 71 79 72 0.03 259 0 1.87

3 77 70 73 99 71 0.93 259 0 2.73

4 90 69 76 100 70 259 0 2.55

5 94 71 78 101 73 260 1 2.35

6 94 72 78 104 75 260 0 2.14

7 93 73 78 102 74 260 0 1.92

8 96 73 79 106 75 261 1 1.66

9 98 71 82 106 74 261 0 1.36 3.46

10 98 76 84 105 75 262 1 2.2

11 98 76 80 103 74 263 1 2.91

12 97 72 80 104 72 264 1 2.6

13 92 71 78 96 70 266 2 2.32

14 96 72 79 100 71 267 1 2.08

15 96 72 77 98 69 0.3 269 2 2.21

16 89 63 70 96 65 270 1 1.98

17 89 58 70 97 64 271 1 1.76

18 86 59 70 96 64 271 0 1.45

19 88 70 75 98 66 273 2 1.15 2.36

20 83 73 75 84 71 0.12 275 2 2.4

21 93 65 73 95 68 279 4 2.17

22 87 67 71 91 69 283 4 1.87

23 86 58 70 93 61 287 4 1.63

24 90 57 70 94 62 292 5 1.42

25 90 69 76 93 63 296 4 1.2

26 87 70 74 91 71 0.02 300 4 0.92 3.09

27 84 74 76 86 72 310 10 2.78

28 93 69 77 95 72 319 9 2.51

29 99 72 74 99 73 337 18 2.24

30 98 67 74 94 67 346 9 1.91

31 87 64 71 92 64 362 16 1.6

Avg. 91 69 75 ##### 97 70 Total 1.4 0 Total 103 Total 0

2810 2130 Greatest 0.93 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
ly

 1
99

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

362

1 84 63 73 87 66 365 3 1.4

2 90 66 72 93 67 369 4 1.2 2.56

3 95 68 74 93 69 0.03 383 14 2.34

4 88 68 72 93 71 386 3 2.13

5 92 63 67 94 65 394 8 1.98

6 85 65 68 87 66 397 3 1.77

7 68 63 65 68 64 1.79 400 3 3.44

8 82 63 66 89 65 402 2 3.35

9 84 63 68 93 67 402 0 3.28

10 83 61 67 91 66 405 3 3.1

11 83 64 67 91 67 409 4 2.91

12 85 63 66 92 65 0.55 423 14 2.98

13 84 65 70 93 66 T 423 0 2.8

14 86 64 70 96 70 424 1 2.59

15 90 66 72 97 70 425 1 2.37

16 91 66 72 98 71 427 2 2.15

17 91 70 74 92 71 431 4 1.95

18 89 67 71 93 70 0.16 433 2 2

19 84 65 69 92 68 436 3 1.83

20 86 68 71 97 68 437 1 1.65

21 89 70 73 92 69 0.03 442 5 1.43

22 84 56 61 93 60 448 6 1.25

23 84 58 63 96 60 450 2 1.07 2.14

24 86 62 70 93 62 455 5 1.88

25 89 68 72 95 67 462 7 1.64

26 94 70 75 99 69 462 0 1.48

27 94 67 71 99 71 463 1 1.26 2.76

28 93 69 74 96 71 0.4 466 3 2.99

29 95 71 74 99 72 468 2 2.78

30 91 66 70 99 69 470 2 2.55

31 91 65 69 96 70 472 2 2.37

Avg. 87 65 70 ##### 93 67 Total 2.96 0 Total 110 Total 0

2710 2023 Greatest 1.79 0 Adj. Total 0.00

A
u

gu
st

 1
99

3
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

472

1 88 69 72 95 70 475 3 2.17

2 93 72 74 96 72 477 2 2

3 93 74 79 97 74 490 13 1.72

4 96 75 75 95 74 533 43 1.5

5 84 67 70 87 70 0.12 541 8 1.43

6 86 59 63 91 64 549 8 1.23

7 89 63 69 95 64 550 1 1.03 2.59

8 86 66 68 90 68 551 1 2.4

9 78 64 66 81 68 0.15 552 1 2.35

10 85 66 71 89 68 0.25 560 8 2.5

11 84 53 58 84 53 568 8 2.23

12 71 43 49 79 51 575 7 2.04

13 81 49 63 82 51 586 11 1.86

14 87 62 66 87 59 596 10 1.64

15 88 66 72 91 62 606 10 1.45

16 92 70 70 94 68 615 9 1.26

17 70 63 63 71 64 0.44 624 9 1.56

18 65 62 64 67 63 633 9 1.59

19 72 52 56 76 58 0.51 642 9 1.97

20 73 46 49 81 51 650 8 1.86

21 68 49 60 72 51 0.25 651 1 1.99

22 72 60 61 76 60 0.06 651 0 1.97

23 72 55 60 76 59 651 0 1.89

24 76 58 59 78 59 663 12 1.76

25 72 52 54 81 56 671 8 1.64

26 69 54 63 67 56 0.51 681 10 2.06

27 85 62 69 84 61 704 23 2.01

28 81 43 48 81 49 1.18 720 16 3.02

29 68 46 49 74 49 731 11 2.84

30 66 45 47 74 50 0.1 737 6 2.81

Avg. 80 59 63 ##### 83 61 Total 3.57 0 Total 265 Total 0

2390 1765 Greatest 1.18 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
99

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

737

1 58 34 37 65 41 752 15 2.68

2 65 37 52 70 41 0.05 764 12 2.55

3 74 52 56 76 50 778 14 2.45

4 67 42 50 72 46 788 10 2.25

5 74 50 53 74 46 808 20 2.1

6 65 36 40 73 43 814 6 1.95

7 69 39 44 73 43 816 2 1.85

8 75 44 52 76 48 821 5 1.75

9 76 51 54 75 55 824 3 1.66

10 81 50 50 80 54 0.23 838 14 1.69

11 55 33 35 61 39 850 12 1.65

12 59 35 50 65 37 0.87 855 5 2.4

13 60 41 43 61 43 863 8 2.33

14 64 43 48 62 43 865 2 2.3

15 64 47 48 63 49 0.02 868 3 2.28

16 69 45 45 73 51 0.01 869 1 2.21

17 68 45 58 69 52 871 2 2.17

18 69 54 54 69 55 873 2 2.09

19 71 52 55 76 55 876 3 1.99

20 64 55 59 66 55 0.05 876 0 2

21 67 59 67 65 60 0.28 879 3 2.26

22 81 46 47 80 48 0.25 931 52 2.36

23 62 35 38 64 40 940 9 2.31

24 62 33 34 66 40 941 1 2.19

25 67 33 37 66 40 942 1 2.08

26 75 37 53 71 42 942 0 2.01

27 62 52 52 59 48 0.25 945 3 2.25

28 65 43 43 69 50 0.13 947 2 2.3

29 56 34 36 62 39 958 11 2.19

30 67 36 49 64 39 0.05 966 8 2.15

31 51 44 44 51 46 0.6 974 8 2.75

Avg. 67 43 48 ##### 68 46 Total 2.79 0 Total 237 Total 0

2062 1337 Greatest 0.87 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

99
3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

974

1 46 39 41 47 39 0.13 982 8 2.87

2 48 28 31 49 35 1007 25 2.77

3 52 31 38 54 35 1007 0 2.72

4 48 29 29 45 37 0.01 1009 2 2.69

5 61 29 56 59 36 0.02 1017 8 2.57

6 61 50 50 59 50 0.25 1031 14 2.7

7 50 32 32 51 37 0.06 1038 7 2.72

8 47 26 27 49 36 1042 4 2.7

9 53 25 26 54 35 1042 0 2.66

10 55 26 35 52 36 1042 0 2.57

11 58 26 26 56 37 1044 2 2.52

12 60 26 46 57 37 1082 38 2.38

13 68 38 45 63 42 1102 20 2.3

14 62 44 60 55 44 0.05 1125 23 2.24

15 77 59 68 73 55 1175 50 2.24

16 83 47 47 77 51 1190 15 2.1

17 64 46 53 63 50 1191 1 2.01

18 64 48 49 60 49 0.42 1205 14 2.43

19 53 37 44 55 43 0.01 1214 9 2.37

20 54 43 48 53 43 1225 11 2.36

21 50 22 23 51 35 1236 11 2.27

22 52 23 28 49 34 1250 14 2.2

23 63 27 29 56 35 1250 0 2.13

24 62 28 33 56 36 1250 0 2.08

25 62 32 44 54 37 1252 2 2.03

26 44 23 25 45 34 1258 6 1.98

27 48 24 45 45 34 1264 6 1.9

28 63 45 57 61 42 2.97 1270 6 4.77

29 58 29 29 64 39 1319 49 4.72 2.12

30 48 26 26 51 36 1321 2 2.02

Avg. 57 34 40 ##### 55 40 Total 3.92 0 Total 347 Total 0

1714 1008 Greatest 2.97 0 Adj. Total 0.00

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
99

3



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1321

1 45 22 23 48 34 1326 5 2.02

2 47 23 38 43 33 1326 0 2.02

3 55 33 33 54 38 1327 1 1.96

4 60 33 46 57 38 1345 18 1.94

5 61 46 58 58 45 1.5 1390 45 3.39

6 58 30 30 57 37 0.33 1401 11 3.66 2.11

7 50 29 43 52 36 1403 2 2.04

8 54 30 30 52 37 1406 3 1.98

9 52 26 26 52 35 1406 0 1.96

10 51 26 45 47 35 1408 2 1.9

11 54 42 43 48 38 0.18 1440 32 1.99

12 43 23 23 46 32 1550 110 1.92

13 36 23 30 41 32 1592 42 Frozen

14 52 29 35 43 32 1597 5 1.87

15 50 34 42 43 33 1599 2 1.77

16 46 42 45 44 36 0.65 1665 66 2.5

17 48 26 26 48 35 1708 43 2.41

18 46 24 32 45 34 1721 13 2.37

19 46 32 40 43 34 0.07 1738 17 2.39

20 50 25 27 51 35 1753 15 2.39

21 47 27 38 44 35 0.67 1767 14 3.04

22 45 28 29 44 32 0.02 1866 99 Frozen

23 39 27 31 41 32 1885 19 2.93

24 41 20 20 41 33 1891 6 Frozen

25 37 20 22 41 33 1905 14 Frozen

26 37 17 18 42 32 T 0.1 1933 28 Frozen

27 30 17 20 37 32 1961 28 Frozen

28 25 20 21 35 32 0.03 0.2 T 1982 21 Frozen

29 23 19 19 32 31 0.29 3.4 4 2009 27 Frozen

30 26 19 22 32 30 0.01 0.1 4 2041 32 Frozen

31 25 2 3 32 29 4 2071 30 Frozen

Avg. 44 26 31 ##### 45 34 Total 3.75 3.8 Total 750 Total 0

1379 814 Greatest 1.5 3.4 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation
Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

99
3


